
  

  

  

   
   

  

    

  

    
   

  

    

2022-2023 Trojan Wrestling 
Phone (530)865-1210 Fax (530)865-1215 

Head Coach: John Orsua (530) 988-6250 

Assistant Coaches: Matt Schumann, Andy Rameriez, Lorenzo Landeros, Brayden Schumann 

Day Date Opponent ‘Home/Away Level Time 

Sat. Dec. 2nd Doc Peterson Orland Varsity/Girls 9:00 AM 

Wed. TBD BYE 6:00 PM 

Sat. Dec. 9 The Bay Area 60 Castro Valley Varsity 9:00 AM 

Sat. Dec. 9 Paradise JV Tourney Paradise JV/Girls V&JV 9:00 AM 

Wed. Dec. 13 PV Dual Orland All 6:00 PM 

Sat/Sun Dec.16/17 Cal Classic Reedley Varsity 9:00 AM 

Fri/Sat Dec. 15/16 Womens West Coast TOC Roseville Girls 9:00 AM 

Sat Dec. 16 Durham JV Durham JV/Girls 9:00 AM 

Sat Dec.23. Ceres Invitatior pects rsity : 
Wed. Jan. 3 Durham Dual Orland — All 6:00 PM 

Sat Jan 5/6 Nor Cal Championships Anderson Varsity 9:00 AM 

Fri./Sat. Jan. 5/6 Folsom Tourney Folsom JV/NV Girls 9:00 AM 

Wed. Jan. 10 L.P. Dual(BVL) Orland All 6:00 PM 

Fri/Sat Jan 12/13 Tim Brown Sacramento Varsity 9:00 AM 

Sat Jan. 13 Corning Girls Tournament Corning Girls 9:00 AM 

Fri Jan, 12 Sutter JV Boys/Girls Sutter JV/Girls 9:00 AM 

Wed. Jan. 17 Anderson Dual Anderson All 6:00 PM 

Sat. Jan, 21 Corning Tournament Corning Varsity 9:00 AM 

Sat. Jan. 21 Barn Burner Livermore JV/Girls 9:00 AM 

Wed. Jan. 24 Gridley & Oroville Dual(BVL) | Corning All 6:00 PM 

Sat. Jan. 27 North Valley Novice Champions Orland JV 9:00 AM 

North Valley Girls Orland Girls 

Wed Jan 31 Corning Dual(BVL) Orland All 6:00 PM 

Sat. Feb. 3 BVL Championships Corning All ** TBD 

Sat. Feb. 10 NSCIF Division II Anderson Varsity/Girls 10:00 AM 

Fri./Sat. Feb.16/17 North Section CIF Finals Red Bluff Varsity/Girls 9:00 AM 

T/F/Sat. Feb.22-24 CIF State Championships Bakersfield Varsity/Girls 9:00 AM 

Principal: Alex Mercado 

Athletic Director: Adam Reimers 
  

 


